Landesmeisterschaft Sachsen-Anhalt 2002 SG1 in Schricke
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Name
BUHE, ERHARD
SCHRODER, THOMAS
HAGEDORN, EBERHARD
WEISHOF, ALEXANDER

HOLZVOIGT, EHRENFRIED

SPURA, DETLEF
ABENDROTH, MANFRED
LUDWIG, DIETMAR
PIOTROWSKY, LOTHAR
REISTEL, INGBERT
WEISHOF, LUTZ
WAGNER, MIKE

DAHRE, JURGEN
ZWILLING, BERND
EBELING, FRED
BESECKE, INGO
KNORRE, WILFRIED
BASTIAN, HANS-ULRICH
KLAUS, HEINZ DIETER
HOMANN, DIETMAR
Pohimann, Herbert
MULLER, WOLFGANG
BIERSTEDT, DIETMAR

SLG
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
SUDENBUR. GRORKAL.SCHUTZEN
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
SLG HORBURG-MARLAU
SLG COLBITZ
SUDENBURGER GRORKAL.SCHUTZEN
SLG COLBITZ
SUDENBURGER GRORKAL.SCHUTZEN
SLG HORBURG-MARLAU
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
SUDENBURGER GRORKAL.SCHUTZEN
SLG COLBITZ
SLG COLBITZ
Einzelmitglied
SLG Colbitz
SUDENBURGER GRORKAL.SCHUTZEN
SUDENBURGER GRORKAL.SCHUTZEN

Ring
189
188
184
180
179
161
160
154
148
144
139
134
128
127
118
102
98
90
84
79
36
26
16



